| UNIONE SINDN:ALE TERRITORIALE

L4

Cosenza

Acri

Belvedere Marittimo
Bisignano

Cassano lonio
Castrovillari
Corigliano Scalo
Mormanno

Paola

Rende

Rogliano

Rossano

San Giovanniin Fiore
Scalea

San Marco Argentano
Spezzano Albanese
Trebisacce

Sedi CISL CAF e INAS

Cosenza

INDIRIZZO

Via Riccardo Misasi 146
Via Don Luigi Sturzo 30
Via G. Losardo

Via Principe di Piemonte
Via Emanuele

Corso Calabria 34

Via Valdisastri 1

Via Municipale 86

Largo San Domenico

Via Alessandro Volta 48
Via R. Elena 108

Viale Margherita 188
Via Petrarca 1

Via E. de Nicola 1

Viale Papa Giovanni XXIlI
Via Plebiscito 6

Via Baisinizza

TELEFONO
0984.1903341
0984.1633619
0985.82236
0984.958160
0981.1901648
0981.1901245
0983.031347
0981.81816

PATRONATO

Isfitute Nazionale Assistenza Sociale

0982-588026- 640918

0984.404088
0984,1933745
0983.030740
0984.1905630
0985.272008
0984.1905630
0981.1902893
0981.1900797



